
Future Vision Leader 

Partner: Orbis Hong Kong 

• To plan and organize event(s) with an objective to promote eyecare / build brand awareness 

for Orbis 

• To gain experience from eye health professionals and a deeper understanding of sight-saving 

work, with an opportunity to visit Flying Eye Hospital 

Date  Time  Tasks Venue  

26 Jan 4:00pm – 5:00pm Briefing Session / A Dialogue with Orbis WYS College / Zoom 

5 Feb 4:00pm – 5:00pm Preparation Meeting WYS College / Zoom 

Late-Feb 11:59pm Proposal and Budget Submission Deadline N/A 

Late-Feb TBC Flying Eye Hospital Visit HAECO 

Feb - Apr  TBC Implementation of Service WYS College / CUHK 

Apr TBC Evaluation WYS College 

 

Chinese Enhancement Service for Ethnic Minorities Children 

Partner: Chan Hing Social Service Centre, The Mongkok Kai-fong Association 

• To organize recreation activities for Ethnic Minorities children to know more about Chinese 

Culture 

• To raise Ethnic Minorities children’s interest in learning Chinese 

Date  Time  Task Venue  

19 Feb 4:00pm – 5:00pm Pre-service Training Zoom 

26 Feb 11:30am – 
12:30pm 

Preparation Meeting WYS College 

9 Mar 
16 Mar 
23 Mar 
6 Apr  

4:00 pm – 
6:00pm 

Implementation of Service Chan Hing Social 
Service Centre 

 

Service for Primary School Students 

Partner: Jockey Club Fong Shu Cheun Integrated Children & Youth Services Centre 

• To provide homework tutoring service to grassroots primary school students 

• To organize interest group activities in art, language, etc. 

Date  Time  Tasks Venue  

22 Feb (Thur) 7:00pm - 8:00pm Pre-service Training Hung Hom 

23 Feb (Fri) 3:00pm – 4:00pm Preparation Meeting WYS College / Zoom 

7 Mar (Thur) 
14 Mar (Thur) 
21 Mar (Thur) 
11 Apr (Thur) 
18 Apr (Thur) 

3:00pm – 6:30pm Implementation of Service To Kwa Wan 

 

 



Service for Children with Special Educational Needs (SEN) 

Partner: Jockey Club Fanling Integrated Children & Youth Services Centre 

• To organize activities to enhance SEN children’s social and language skills 

• To support SEN families and strengthen parent-child relationship 

Date  Time  Tasks Venue  

6 Feb (Tue) 3:15pm – 5:45pm Pre-service Training Fanling 

15 Feb TBC Preparation Meeting WYS College/Zoom 

24 Feb (Sat) 
2 Mar (Sat) 
9 Mar (Sat) 

3:00pm – 5:00pm Implementation of Service – SEN 
Children 

Fanling 

17 Mar (Sun) 2:00pm – 6:00pm Implementation of Service – SEN 
Families 

TBC 

 

(Chinese Only) 

Upcycling Project in Tai Po 

藝造綠⾊⼤埔：「收塑」- 社區升級⼯程計劃 

合作機構: 香港青年協會 大埔青年空間  

• 在專業導師協助下，以回收所得之塑膠物料，為區內設施及社福機構進的傢俱進行修

復和美化工程，使之成為「升級」傢俱 

• 義工會接受基礎技巧訓練、到社區考察、學習和修復傢俱，最後會把作品於社區成果

展示日展出 

Date  Time  Tasks Venue  

24 Feb (Sat) 10:00am – 12:00pm 基礎訓練 香港青年協會  

大埔青年空間 

2 Mar (Sat) 10:00am – 12:00pm 社區探索 香港青年協會  

大埔青年空間 

9 Mar (Sat) 
16 Mar (Sat) 
23 Mar (Sat) 
13 Apr (Sat) 
20 Apr (Sat) 
27 Apr (Sat) 

10:00am – 1:00pm 修復工作坊 香港青年協會  

大埔青年空間 

6 – 13 Jul TBC 社區成果分享展 

[學生作品會於大埔青年空間展

出，學生無須當值，可自由參觀] 

香港青年協會  

大埔青年空間 

 

 


